
SCHEDULE/TALKS
Kuwait

DAY 01
21.11.2019

DAY 02
22.11.2019

11:00

11:30

12:15

12:45

13:00

13:30

14:00

15:00

15:45

16:15

16:30

17:00

13:00

13:30

14:00

15:00

15:45

OPENING SPEECH

CAN GENDER BE DIVIDED PER HEIGHT?
Speaker: Fadi Zaghmout

TBD
Speaker: Mohammad AlSuwaidan

BREAK

THE TWO FUTURES OF THE ARAB WORLD
Speaker: Tarek Osman

SUSTAINABLE FASHION
Speaker: Dr.Haifa Al Anjari 

LUNCH BREAK

DISCUSSION PANEL: MIND THE GAP
Moderator: TBD

THE UNHEARD STORIES OF THOSE FORGOTTEN 
BEHIND BARS IN LEBANON
Speaker: Zeina Daccache

BREAK

MINARET OF’ANAH
Speaker: Rand Abdul Jabbar

DISCUSSION PANEL: ROMANTICIZING HISTORY
Moderator: TBD

SHEEP OR SHEPHERDS? THE TWO PROSPECTS OF 
POWER FOR THE DIGITAL CITIZEN
Speaker: Carin Ism

PUBLIC PLANET PARTNERSHIPS: IT’S TIME TO 
RATIFY OUR FREE TRADE AGREEMENT WITH NATURE
Speaker: Leena AlOlaimy

LUNCH BREAK

DISCUSSION PANEL: QUESTIONING THE VISIONS
Moderator: TBD

THOUGHTS ON THE NEW ARAB CITY
Speaker: Karl Sharro
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SCHEDULE/TALKS
Kuwait

DAY 03
23.11.2019

11:00

11:30

12:15

12:45

13:00

13:30

14:00

15:00

15:45

16:15

16:30

17:00

ZERO WASTE IS NOT SCIENCE FICTION
Speaker: Ziad Abi Chaker

PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION PRACTICES IN THE 
ARAB WORLD
Speaker: Seif Abou Zaid

TBD
Speaker: TBD

BREAK

TBD
Speaker: TBD

TBD
Speaker: TBD

LUNCH BREAK

DISCUSSION PANEL: THE TEMPORARY SOLUTION 
TO A PERMANENT PROBLEM
Moderator: TBD

TBD
Speaker: TBD

BREAK

TBD
Speaker: TBD

TBD
Speaker: TBD

BREAK

NO MORE RUINS
Speaker: Elias Soueidi

TBD
Speaker: TBD

CYBORG ART
Speaker: Neil Harbisson & Moon Ribas

16:15

16:30

17:00

17:30

DAY 02
22.11.2019
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SCHEDULE/WORKSHOPS
Kuwait

MORNING
24.11 > 28.11.2019
9:00 > 13:00

EVENING
24.11 > 28.11.2019
14:00 > 18:00

ELASTIC SOCIETIES 
Instructor: Raffi Tchakerian 
Sponsored by Zain
A collaboration between Nuqat & DIDI University

PEOPLE PLANET PARTNERSHIP 
Instructor: Tareq AlOlaimy
Sponsored by IKEA

RE-ENVISIONING PUBLIC SPACES 
Instructor: Dr. Muhannad AlBaqshi & Hamed AlKhulaifi
Organized by DrawingKuw

KUWAIT CURRENCY: WORK IN PROGRESS
Instructor: Nawar AlKazemi & Dr Eman AlShawaf
Organized by Square One Lab

DESIGN CAMP
Instructor: Dr. Jawaher AlBader, Dr. Roma Madan Soni
& Dr. Fahed A. Dhawi
Organized by DESIGN CAMP

AL KUWAITIYA AND AL KUWAITI - A TALE OF TWO BUILDINGS
Instructor: Mishari Al Najjar 
Organized by In Narrative

CITIZEN JOURNALISM
Instructor: George Azar & Editor

PLACEMAKING
Instructor: Rony Jalkh

DESIGN BY MAKING: MAKING COMPONENTS BY DESIGN
– GLASS FLAMEWORKING
Instructor: Lubna Saif Abbas & Mohammed AlDuwaisan
Organized by Yadawi
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SCHEDULE/KIDS WORKSHOPS
Kuwait

MORNING
22.11.2019
10:00 > 12:00

23.11.2019
10:00 > 12:00

22.11 > 23.11.2019
11:00 > 13:30

DECOPATCH - GROUP 01
Instructor: Lubna Saif Abbas
Organized by Yadawi

DECOPATCH - GROUP 02
Instructor: Lubna Saif Abbas
Organized by Yadawi

EMBOLDENED BY FLIGHT – LEAP’S CHILDREN CIRCUS 
WORKSHOP – GROUP 1
Organized by l e a p

EVENING
22.11.2019
16:00 > 18:00

23.11.2019
16:00 > 18:00

21.11 > 23.11.2019
15:00 > 16:30

21.11 > 23.11.2019
16:30 to 18:00

22.11 > 23.11.2019
16:00 to 18:30

DECOPATCH - GROUP 03
Instructor: Lubna Saif Abbas
Organized by Yadawi

DECOPATCH - GROUP 04 
Instructor: Lubna Saif Abbas
Organized by Yadawi

ORIGAMI - GROUP 01
Instructor: Hawraa Maqseed
Organized by instructor

ORIGAMI - GROUP 02
Instructor: Hawraa Maqseed
Organized by instructor

EMBOLDENED BY FLIGHT: LEAP’S CHILDREN 
CIRCUS WORKSHOP - GROUP 02
Instructor: Hind AlKhatrash
Organized by l e a p
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SCHEDULE/ENTERTAINMENT

21.11.2019
18:30 (2 hours)

23.11.2019
19:00

MOVIE SCREENING BY ZEINA DACCACHE
COUNTRY: KUWAIT
Location: Amricani Theatre

MUSIC PERFORMANCE BY BISHER ABU TALEB
COUNTRY: KUWAIT
Location: Amricani Theatre

SCHEDULE/REGIONAL WORKSHOPS

EVENING
25.11 > 29.11.2019
17:00 > 21:00

28.11.2019
14:00 > 18:00

25.11 > 26.11.2019
16:00 > 20:00

AL KUWAITIYA AND AL KUWAITI - A TALE OF TWO BUILDINGS 
COUNTRY: BAHRAIN
Instructor: Sara Abdulla
Organized by In Narrative

VISUALIZING IMPACT
COUNTRY: LEBANON
Instructor: Joumana Ibrahim & Ahmed Barclay
Organized independently by the instructors

DESIGN FOR NON-DESIGNERS
COUNTRY: LEBANON
Instructor: Halim Choueiry
Organized independently by the instructor

MORNING
24.11 > 28.11.2019
9:00 > 13:00

ELASTIC SOCIETIES 
COUNTRY: DUBAI, UAE
Instructor: DIDI University 
Sponsored by Zain
A collaboration between Nuqat & DIDI University
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