## SCHEDULE/TALKS Kuwait

DAY 01 21.11.2019

11:00	OPENING SPEECH
11:30	CAN GENDER BE DIVIDED PER HEIGHT?  Speaker: Fadi Zaghmout
12:15	TBD Speaker: Mohammad AlSuwaidan
12:45	BREAK
13:00	THE TWO FUTURES OF THE ARAB WORLD Speaker: Tarek Osman
13:30	SUSTAINABLE FASHION Speaker: Dr.Haifa Al Anjari
14:00	LUNCH BREAK
15:00	DISCUSSION PANEL: MIND THE GAP Moderator: TBD
15:45	THE UNHEARD STORIES OF THOSE FORGOTTEN BEHIND BARS IN LEBANON Speaker: Zeina Daccache
16:15	BREAK
16:30	MINARET OF'ANAH Speaker: Rand Abdul Jabbar
17:00	DISCUSSION PANEL: ROMANTICIZING HISTORY Moderator: TBD

**DAY 02**22.11.2019

13:00	SHEEP OR SHEPHERDS? THE TWO PROSPECTS OF POWER FOR THE DIGITAL CITIZEN  Speaker: Carin Ism
13:30	PUBLIC PLANET PARTNERSHIPS: IT'S TIME TO RATIFY OUR FREE TRADE AGREEMENT WITH NATURE Speaker: Leena AlOlaimy
14:00	LUNCH BREAK
15:00	DISCUSSION PANEL: QUESTIONING THE VISIONS Moderator: TBD
15:45	THOUGHTS ON THE NEW ARAB CITY Speaker: Karl Sharro

## SCHEDULE/TALKS Kuwait

DAY 02 22.11.2019

16:15	BREAK
16:30	NO MORE RUINS Speaker: Elias Soueidi
17:00	<b>TBD</b> Speaker: TBD
17:30	CYBORG ART Speaker: Neil Harbisson & Moon Ribas

**DAY 03** 23.11.2019

11:00	ZERO WASTE IS NOT SCIENCE FICTION Speaker: Ziad Abi Chaker
11:30	PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION PRACTICES IN THE ARAB WORLD Speaker: Seif Abou Zaid
12:15	TBD Speaker: TBD
12:45	BREAK
13:00	TBD Speaker: TBD
13:30	TBD Speaker: TBD
14:00	LUNCH BREAK
15:00	DISCUSSION PANEL: THE TEMPORARY SOLUTION TO A PERMANENT PROBLEM Moderator: TBD
15:45	TBD Speaker: TBD
16:15	BREAK
16:30	TBD Speaker: TBD
17:00	TBD Speaker: TBD

### SCHEDULE/WORKSHOPS

### Kuwait

#### MORNING

24.11 > 28.11.2019 9:00 > 13:00

#### **ELASTIC SOCIETIES**

Instructor: Raffi Tchakerian
Sponsored by Zain

A collaboration between Nugat & DIDI University

#### PEOPLE PLANET PARTNERSHIP

Instructor: Tareq AlOlaimy

Sponsored by IKEA

#### **RE-ENVISIONING PUBLIC SPACES**

Instructor: Dr. Muhannad AlBaqshi & Hamed AlKhulaifi

Organized by DrawingKuw

#### KUWAIT CURRENCY: WORK IN PROGRESS

Instructor: Nawar AlKazemi & Dr Eman AlShawaf

Organized by Square One Lab

#### **EVENING**

24.11 > 28.11.2019 14:00 > 18:00

#### **DESIGN CAMP**

Instructor: Dr. Jawaher AlBader, Dr. Roma Madan Soni & Dr. Fahed A. Dhawi Organized by DESIGN CAMP

#### AL KUWAITIYA AND AL KUWAITI - A TALE OF TWO BUILDINGS

Instructor: Mishari Al Najjar Organized by In Narrative

#### CITIZEN JOURNALISM

Instructor: George Azar & Editor

#### **PLACEMAKING**

Instructor: Rony Jalkh

#### DESIGN BY MAKING: MAKING COMPONENTS BY DESIGN

- GLASS FLAMEWORKING

Instructor: Lubna Saif Abbas & Mohammed AlDuwaisan

Organized by Yadawi

# SCHEDULE/KIDS WORKSHOPS Kuwait

MORNING 22.11.2019 10:00 > 12:00	DECOPATCH - GROUP 01 Instructor: Lubna Saif Abbas Organized by Yadawi
23.11.2019 10:00 > 12:00	DECOPATCH - GROUP 02 Instructor: Lubna Saif Abbas Organized by Yadawi
22.11 > 23.11.2019 11:00 > 13:30	EMBOLDENED BY FLIGHT - LEAP'S CHILDREN CIRCUS WORKSHOP - GROUP 1 Organized by l e a p

EVENING 22.11.2019 16:00 > 18:00	DECOPATCH - GROUP 03 Instructor: Lubna Saif Abbas Organized by Yadawi
23.11.2019 16:00 > 18:00	DECOPATCH - GROUP 04 Instructor: Lubna Saif Abbas Organized by Yadawi
21.11 > 23.11.2019 15:00 > 16:30	ORIGAMI - GROUP 01 Instructor: Hawraa Maqseed Organized by instructor
21.11 > 23.11.2019 16:30 to 18:00	ORIGAMI - GROUP 02 Instructor: Hawraa Maqseed Organized by instructor
22.11 > 23.11.2019 16:00 to 18:30	EMBOLDENED BY FLIGHT: LEAP'S CHILDREN CIRCUS WORKSHOP - GROUP 02 Instructor: Hind AlKhatrash Organized by l e a p

## SCHEDULE/REGIONAL WORKSHOPS

MORNING

24.11 > 28.11.2019 9:00 > 13:00

**ELASTIC SOCIETIES** COUNTRY: DUBAI, UAE

Instructor: DIDI University

Sponsored by Zain

A collaboration between Nugat & DIDI University

EVENING

25.11 > 29.11.2019 17:00 > 21:00

AL KUWAITIYA AND AL KUWAITI - A TALE OF TWO BUILDINGS

**COUNTRY: BAHRAIN** 

Instructor: Sara Abdulla Organized by In Narrative

28.11.2019

14:00 > 18:00

**VISUALIZING IMPACT COUNTRY: LEBANON** 

Instructor: Journana Ibrahim & Ahmed Barclay Organized independently by the instructors

25.11 > 26.11.2019

16:00 > 20:00

DESIGN FOR NON-DESIGNERS

**COUNTRY: LEBANON** 

Instructor: Halim Choueiry

Organized independently by the instructor

### SCHEDULE / ENTERTAINMENT

21.11.2019

18:30 (2 hours)

**COUNTRY: KUWAIT** 

Location: Amricani Theatre

23.11.2019 19:00

MUSIC PERFORMANCE BY BISHER ABU TALEB

MOVIE SCREENING BY ZEINA DACCACHE

COUNTRY: KUWAIT

Location: Amricani Theatre

